


 Henderson Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: July 12 2016
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	David Jacklin

	Alternate Lead
	Trina Hill

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	David Jacklin and Amy Upham

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Emily Balcken
	Child and Family Resource Center
	emilyb@childrenandfamily.org

	Shelby Ball
	HC Health Dept.
	sball@hendersoncountync.org

	Chris Berg 
	HCHC secretary/ volunteer
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	David Carr
	ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	David Cook
	IAM
	David.cook@iam-hc.org

	Ariana DeToro-Forlenza
	VA
	Ariana.detoro-forlenza@va.gov

	Mark Fagerlin
	Thrive board member
	Mfagerlin@gmail.com

	Carolyn Farris
	VA
	Carolyn.farris@va.gov

	Rodney Grantt
	FPS
	Rodney.grantt@pathways.com

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	SJ Hightower
	Pisgah Legal
	sj@pisgahlegal.org

	Devon Holmes
	FPS
	Devon.holmes@pathways.com

	Ron Howard
	Thrive
	rhoward@thrive4health.org

	Bayleigh Janusik
	Housing  Assistance Corp.
	bayleigh@housing-assistance.com

	Glori Keating
	Homeward Bound
	glory@homewardboundwnc.org

	Sarah Kowalak
	United Way
	skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

	Kim MacNish
	NAMI
	macnishk@bellsouth.net

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Kathaleen McWilliams
	HAC
	kathaleen@housing-assistance.com

	Emily Molina
	BRCHS
	emolina@brchs.com

	Ndella Njie
	BRCHS
	nnjie@brchs.com

	Mandolyn Orrell
	The Free Clinic
	morel@thefreeclinics.org

	Mindy Reid
	Smoky Mtn Center
	Mindy.reid@smokymountaincenter.com

	Jane Robinson
	Smoky Mtn Center
	Jane.robinson@smokymountaincenter.com

	Chris Simpson
	Smoky Mtn Center
	Christopher.simpson@smokymountaincenter.com

	Lindsay Smith
	HAC
	Lindsay@housing-assistance.com

	Sharon Tirrell
	Community Volunteer
	tirrells@bellsouth.net
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